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Ulkoinen tuloslaskelma
1 - 2 / 2022 194A 2022

Tili Tilinimi

Toteuma 1-
2/2022

Muutettu KS
2022

Jäljellä MKS
2022

Toteuma-% MKS
2022

Toteuma 1-
2/2021

194A Käyttötalousosa
30 TOIMINTATUOTOT 739,223.72 5,196,500 4,457,276 14.23% 890,038
300 Myyntituotot 177,024.10 2,245,490 2,068,466 7.88% 266,548
321 Maksutuotot 60,506.28 356,100 295,594 16.99% 63,713
330 Tuet ja avustukset 157,038.52 407,850 250,811 38.50% 212,883
340 Muut toimintatuotot 344,654.82 2,187,060 1,842,405 15.76% 346,894
40 TOIMINTAKULUT -7,766,940.78 -46,846,190 -39,079,249 16.58% -7,269,680
400 Henkilöstökulut -1,520,588.58 -9,983,260 -8,462,671 15.23% -1,530,001
430 Palvelujen ostot -5,552,295.12 -32,500,760 -26,948,465 17.08% -5,143,807
450 Aineet, tarvikkeet ja tavarat -322,372.86 -1,811,750 -1,489,377 17.79% -256,873
470 Avustukset -101,882.05 -725,640 -623,758 14.04% -74,510
480 Muut toimintakulut -269,802.17 -1,824,780 -1,554,978 14.79% -264,490
5 TOIMINTAKATE -7,027,717.06 -41,649,690 -34,621,973 16.87% -6,379,642
50 VEROTULOT 5,179,583.01 23,087,000 17,907,417 22.44% 4,722,483
55 VALTIONOSUUDET 3,374,050.00 20,016,250 16,642,200 16.86% 3,255,086
60 RAHOITUSTUOTOT JA -KULUT -19,578.65 124,340 143,919 -15.75% -23,193
600 Korkotuotot 0.00 27,340 27,340 0.00% 0
610 Muut rahoitustuotot 956.92 230,000 229,043 0.42% 3,480
621 Korkokulut -20,171.50 -113,000 -92,829 17.85% -26,468
630 Muut rahoituskulut -364.07 -20,000 -19,636 1.82% -205
6 VUOSIKATE 1,506,337.30 1,577,900 71,563 95.46% 1,574,734
71 POISTOT JA ARVONALENTUMISET -244,739.74 -1,573,540 -1,328,800 15.55% -237,379
710 Suunnitelman mukaiset poistot -244,739.74 -1,573,540 -1,328,800 15.55% -237,379
80 SATUNNAISET TUOTOT JA KULUT 0.00 0 0 0
800 Satunnaiset tuotot 0.00 0 0 0
7 TILIKAUDEN TULOS 1,261,597.56 4,360 -1,257,238 28,935.72% 1,337,355
8 TILIKAUDEN YLIJÄÄMÄ/ALIJÄÄMÄ 1,261,597.56 4,360 -1,257,238 28,935.72% 1,337,355
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Ulkoinen tuloslaskelma

1 - 2 / 2022 194A 2022

Valitut tositesarjat: 10000,11000,20000,21000 

Tili Tilinimi

Toteuma 1-
2/2022 Toteuma 2/2022 Muutettu KS

2022
Jäljellä MKS

2022
Toteuma-% MKS

2022
Toteuma 1-

2/2021 TP2021

Yhteenveto
30 TOIMINTATUOTOT 739,223.72 292,218 5,196,500 4,457,276 14.23% 890,038 5,790,569
300 Myyntituotot 177,024.10 82,545 2,245,490 2,068,466 7.88% 266,548 2,306,939
321 Maksutuotot 60,506.28 32,763 356,100 295,594 16.99% 63,713 429,821
330 Tuet ja avustukset 157,038.52 6,098 407,850 250,811 38.50% 212,883 903,433
340 Muut toimintatuotot 344,654.82 170,811 2,187,060 1,842,405 15.76% 346,894 2,150,377
40 TOIMINTAKULUT -7,766,940.78 -3,884,978 -46,846,190 -39,079,249 16.58% -7,269,680 -48,331,080
400 Henkilöstökulut -1,520,588.58 -775,128 -9,983,260 -8,462,671 15.23% -1,530,001 -9,794,093
430 Palvelujen ostot -5,552,295.12 -2,819,217 -32,500,760 -26,948,465 17.08% -5,143,807 -34,000,206
450 Aineet, tarvikkeet ja tavarat -322,372.86 -159,636 -1,811,750 -1,489,377 17.79% -256,873 -2,029,848
470 Avustukset -101,882.05 -44,627 -725,640 -623,758 14.04% -74,510 -709,355
480 Muut toimintakulut -269,802.17 -86,370 -1,824,780 -1,554,978 14.79% -264,490 -1,797,578
5 TOIMINTAKATE -7,027,717.06 -3,592,760 -41,649,690 -34,621,973 16.87% -6,379,642 -42,540,511
50 VEROTULOT 5,179,583.01 2,713,831 23,087,000 17,907,417 22.44% 4,722,483 23,747,682
55 VALTIONOSUUDET 3,374,050.00 1,687,025 20,016,250 16,642,200 16.86% 3,255,086 19,543,567
60 RAHOITUSTUOTOT JA -KULUT -19,578.65 -15,013 124,340 143,919 -15.75% -23,193 358,124
600 Korkotuotot 0.00 0 27,340 27,340 0.00% 0 27,192
610 Muut rahoitustuotot 956.92 135 230,000 229,043 0.42% 3,480 461,097
621 Korkokulut -20,171.50 -14,964 -113,000 -92,829 17.85% -26,468 -110,921
630 Muut rahoituskulut -364.07 -185 -20,000 -19,636 1.82% -205 -19,244
6 VUOSIKATE 1,506,337.30 793,083 1,577,900 71,563 95.46% 1,574,734 1,108,861
71 POISTOT JA ARVONALENTUMISET -244,739.74 -122,370 -1,573,540 -1,328,800 15.55% -237,379 -1,424,243
710 Suunnitelman mukaiset poistot -244,739.74 -122,370 -1,573,540 -1,328,800 15.55% -237,379 -1,424,243
80 SATUNNAISET TUOTOT JA KULUT 0.00 0 0 0 0 179,839
800 Satunnaiset tuotot 0.00 0 0 0 0 179,839
7 TILIKAUDEN TULOS 1,261,597.56 670,714 4,360 -1,257,238 28,935.72% 1,337,355 -135,543
8 TILIKAUDEN YLIJÄÄMÄ/ALIJÄÄMÄ 1,261,597.56 670,714 4,360 -1,257,238 28,935.72% 1,337,355 -135,543
91 VYÖRYTYSERÄT 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
9 TILIKAUDEN YLIJÄÄMÄ/ALIJÄÄMÄ VYÖRYTYSERIEN JÄLKEEN 1,261,597.56 670,714 4,360 -1,257,238 28,935.72% 1,337,355 -135,543
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